
Home made Soup of the day (V)

Sunday Lunch

Sunday Lunch
Menu

Served With a Crusty Roll

Pieces Of Fried Halloumi Served with Mixed Leaves,
Sweet & Tangy Red pepper Salsa

Some dishes may contain nuts; please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances or if you
have any special dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.

Halloumi Fries

Braised Beef Rib
Tender Slow cooked Beef Rib served with Roast Potato, roasted root

vegetable,  Yorkshire Pudding, Red wine gravy and seasonal Vegetables

Roast Chicken
1/4 Roast Chicken Served With Roast Potatoes, Roast Root Vegetables,
Sage & Onion Stuffing, Pigs In Blankets, Gravy & A Green Vegetable

Medley
Cashew & Cranberry Nut Roast (VG)

Served with Roast Potatoes, Root Vegetables, Gravy & Seasonal Vegetables

Sticky Korean Wings 

Prawn Cocktail

Chicken Wings Tossed In A Spicy, Sweet
Sauce Topped With Sesame Seeds, Coriander
& Red Chillies Served On A Bed Of Lettuce

North Atlantic Prawns In Our Take Of Marie
Rose Sauce Nestled On Crisp Lettuce &
Served With Bread & Butter

Sides...... 

Yorkshire Puddings x 3

Beer Battered Onion Rings £4.95

£4.75Cajun Sweet Potato Wedges
Garlic Bread Slices £4.50

Cheesy Garlic Bread Slices £4.85

Cajun Chunky Chips £4.50

Cheesy Chunky Chips £4.75

Chunky Chips with Truffle
Oil & Parmasen

£4.95

Gammon, Egg and chips
A classic dish of Gammon, ,two fried eggs

and chips

Classic Battered Haddock & Chips
Served with chips, peas and tartare sauce

Chef’s Pie Of The Day
Our Pie Of The Day, A Shortcrust Pastry Crammed

With Tasty Ingredients, Served with Gravy & a
Green Vegetable Medley With a Choice Of Chips,

Mash Or Roast Potatoes

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

Small Plate Roast or Pie for Only £13.95

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.25

£16.95

£16.95

£2.95

Pigs In Blankets £4.95



Sunday Lunch

Sunday Lunch
Sticky Toffee Pudding

A Rich Date Sponge Served Warm With
Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Icecream & Caramilized

Almonds. 

Menu
Homemade Cheesecake Of The Day

Lemon Possett
A Tangy Lemon Cream Dessert Topped With

Raspberry Coulis and Crushed Meringue

Some dishes may contain nuts; please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances or if you
have any special dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.

Ice Cream Selection and Sorbets
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, Rocky Road, Salted caramel , 

Sorbets: mango, raspberry, lemon

Please ask Your Server To Today’s Flavour!

Coffee

Tea
Ceylon, 

Herbal selection, 
Earl Grey, 

Decaf

Americano £2.50
Flat white £2.90

Cappuccino £3.00
Latte £3.20

Expresso £2.00
Double Expresso £3.00

Filter Coffee £2.40

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.90

£2.90

Served with Chocolate Mints

T E A  &  C O F F E E

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95


