Sunday Lunch Menn

Home made Soup of the day (V) Served With a Crusty Roll	£5.95	Sticky Korean Wings Chicken Wings Tossed In A Spicy, Sweet Sauce Topped With Sesame Seeds, Coriand & Red Chillies Served On A Bed Of Lettuce	
Halloumi Fries Pieces Of Fried Halloumi Served with Mixed Leaves, Sweet & Tangy Red pepper Salsa	£5.95	Prawn Cocktail North Atlantic Prawns In Our Take Of Marie Rose Sauce Nestled On Crisp Lettuce & Served With Bread & Butter	£6.95

Braised Beef Rib Tender Slow cooked Beef Rib served with Roast Potato, roasted root vegetable, Yorkshire Pudding, Red wine gravy and seasonal Vegetables	£16.95
Roast Chicken 1/4 Roast Chicken Served With Roast Potatoes, Roast Root Vegetables, Sage & Onion Stuffing, Pigs In Blankets, Gravy & A Green Vegetable Medley	£16.95
Cashew & Cranberry Nut Roast (VG)	£15.95
Served with Roast Potatoes, Root Vegetables, Gravy & Seasonal Vegetables	
Gammon, Egg and chips A classic dish of Gammon, two fried eggs and chips	£16.25
Classic Battered Haddock & Chips Served with chips, peas and tartare sauce	£16.95
Chef's Pie Of The Day Our Pie Of The Day, A Shortcrust Pastry Crammed With Tasty Ingredients, Served with Gravy & a Green Vegetable Medley With a Choice Of Chips, Mash Or Roast Potatoes	£16.95

Small Plate Roast or Pie for Only £13.95

Sides.....

Yorkshire Puddings x 3	£2.95		
Pigs In Blankets	£4.95	Cajun Chunky Chips	£4.50
Cajun Sweet Potato Wedges	£4.75	Cheesy Chunky Chips	£4.75
Garlic Bread Slices	£4.50	Chunky Chips with Truffle	£4.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread Slices	£4.85	Oil & Parmasen	
-		Beer Battered Onion Rings	£4.95

Some dishes may contain nuts; please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances or if you have any special dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.

Sunday Lunch Menn

Sticky Toffee Pudding A Rich Date Sponge Served Warm With Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Icecream & Caramilized Almonds.	£6.95
Homemade Cheesecake Of The Day Please ask Your Server To Today's Flavour!	£6.95
Lemon Possett A Tangy Lemon Cream Dessert Topped With Raspberry Coulis and Crushed Meringue	£6.95
Ice Cream Selection and Sorbets Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, Rocky Road, Salted caramel , Sorbets: mango, raspberry, lemon	£5.95

TEA & COFFEE

Coffee

Americano £2.50 Flat white £2.90 Cappuccino £3.00 Latte £3.20 Expresso £2.00 Double Expresso £3.00 Filter Coffee £2.40

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.90

Tea £2.90

Ceylon, Herbal selection, Earl Grey, Decaf Served with Chocolate Mints

Some dishes may contain nuts; please inform us of any food allergies or intolerances or if you have any special dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at current rate.